Pulsed Precision
Current Source
LDP
3830
LDP
3830
Pulsed Precision
Current Source

Rise(1): 16ns
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDP-3830-120V Precision Pulsed Current Source, 120V
LDP-3830-220V Precision Pulsed Current Source, 220V
CC-385  Pulsed Output Cable
LPB-386  Pulsed Pulse Board
LPC-388  Current / Voltage Monitor Cable
LDT-5525B-120V Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 120V
LDT-5525B-220V Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 220V
LDT-5545B-120V Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 120V
LDT-5545B-220V Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 220V
LDT-5948  Precision Temperature Controller
LDT-5980  Precision Temperature Controller
Pulsed Precision
Current Source
LDP
3830

Rise(1): 16ns
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDP-3830-120V Precision Pulsed Current Source, 120V
LDP-3830-220V Precision Pulsed Current Source, 220V
CC-385  Pulsed Output Cable
LPB-386  Pulsed Pulse Board
LPC-388  Current / Voltage Monitor Cable
LDT-5525B-120V Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 120V
LDT-5525B-220V Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 220V
LDT-5545B-120V Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 120V
LDT-5545B-220V Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 220V
LDT-5948  Precision Temperature Controller
LDT-5980  Precision Temperature Controller
Pulsed Precision
Current Source
LDP
3830